
ALABAMA BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR PROFESSIONAL 
GEOLOGISTS 

 
BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Mr. Troy J. Perry, Jr. 
Board Chair 
Email: troy.perry@birminghamal.gov 

Representing: Governmental Agencies 
Term Appointment: October 24, 2018 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2021 
 
Mr. Russell C. Griebel 
Board Vice Chair 
Email: rgriebel@unitedconsulting.com 

Representing: GeoTech 
Term Appointment: November 3, 2020 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2023 
 
Mr. David King, Jr., Ph.D. 

Board Secretary/Treasurer 
Email:  kingdat@auburn.edu 

Representing: Faculty/Academia 
Term Appointment: October 1, 2020 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2022 
 
Mr. Richard M. Katz 
Email: rmoseskatz@gmail.com  

Representing: Petroleum Industry 
Term Appointment: October 1, 2020 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2023 
 
Ms. Leslie Noble 
Email:  leslie.noble@wsp.com 

Representing: Independent Consultants 
Term Appointment: November 3, 2020 
Term Expiration:  September 30, 2023 
 
Mr. Scott Brande, Ph.D.  
Email:  sbrande@uab.edu 

Representing: Business  
Term Appointment: November 3, 2020 
Term Expiration:  September 30, 2022 
 
Mr. Chris Bryant 
Email: cbryant@digioiagray.com 

Representing: Mining Industry 
Term Appointment: October 1, 2020 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2022 
 

ADMINISTRATION 
 
Mr. Keith E. Warren  
Executive Secretary 
2777 Zelda Rd 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
Office: 334-420-7236 
Fax: 334-263-6115 
Email: keith@alstateboard.com 
 
Ms. Hope Childers 
Board Administrator  
2777 Zelda Rd 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
Office: 334-420-7205 
Fax: 334-263-6115 
Email: hope@alstateboard.com or  
geology@warrenandco.com 
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